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Big Idea
Big WordC U R R I C U L U M

TAKE UP

BIG POINT
TODAY I LEARNT...

PARENTS!
Use these questions to kick start discussion with your children!

1. 
2. 
3. 

“Let the Lord make you strong. Depend on his mighty power. 
Put on all of God’s armour. Then you can remain strong 
against the devil’s evil plans.” Ephesians 6:10-11 (NIRV)

PUT ON GOD'S ARMOUR 
AND STAND UP TO ANYTHING
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What does the shield represent in God’s armour?
How can we stand up to anything?
Why does God give us armour?

DESIGN YOUR OWN SHIELD OF FAITH
 

USE SOME PICTURES THAT
REPRESENT YOUR FAITH IN GOD

WHAT DID JESUS SAY ABOUT 
FAITH? READ MATTHEW 17:20

& WRITE IT HERE

CAN YOU THINK OF 8 DIFFERENT TYPES OF SHOES? 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8


